cocktails + spritz

Spritz on Draft
aperol & prosecco

Floreale
empress gin, lemon-thyme
fever tree mediterranean tonic, prosecco

Bergamotto Spritz

grapefruit vodka, italicus
fever tree pink grapefruit

Enzoni

ketel one botanical peach & orange vodka
campari, lemon, verju

Eterea Rossa*

grey goose watermelon basil, rose & hibiscus syrup
egg whites, lemon

Fiore Arancia

sipsmith lemon drizzle gin, rosato aperitif, peach
fever tree mediterranean tonic

Basil Aromatico

citrus vodka, olive oil syrup, lemon, basil
fever tree ginger beer

L’aviano
vida mezcal, house-made rosato apéritif
alessio bianco

Amalfi Coast
plantation o.f.t.d, pineapple rum, pernod,
orange blossom cordial, lime
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wines by the glass
bubbles

27679
6096

33206
28053

white

33232
28261
7929

27886
33315

red

33137
26507
26604
17196
27890
20888
20951
6937

27854

champagne brut, collet, ay
prosecco, bisol jeio
prosecco rose, V8+
moscato d’asti, tintero

pinot grigio, torre rosazza, friuli
vermentino, giunco, sardegna
chardonnay, chalk hill, sonoma coast
chardonnay, buehler, RRV
sauvignon, villadoro, veneto

pinot noir, magnolia, santa lucia, 2020

pinot noir, bonaccorsi, sta. rita hills, 2014 v
barbera d’alba, cascina adelaide, piedmont
nebbiolo, pertinace, langhe, piedmont
chianti superiore, poggio ai geilli, tuscany
tuscan blend, tre, brancaia, tuscany

super tuscan, “aska” banfi, bolgheri, 2019 V
cabernet blend, taken, napa

brunello, il poggione, tuscany, 2017V

\/=poured using the Coravin wine preservation system

beer
draft

231115 805, Firestone Walker, Paso Robles, CA
12160 Hazy IPA, Hazy Little Thing, Sierra Nevada, CA
15175 Hefeweizen, Blood Orange Cali Squeeze, SLO Brewing 7
11155
bottles & cans
Kettle Sour, Wild Little Thing, Sierra Nevada, CA
15160 Lager, Montucky Cold Snacks, MT
12 : 22 Stella Artois, belgium
20| 80 Chocolate Peanut Butter Porter, Lovelady, NV LOCAL
16 | 64 Belgard Coffee Stout, Crafthaus, NV LOCAL
Italian Saison, Wayan, Baladin, italy
Abbey-style Ale, Super Floreale, Baladin, italy
17 | 68
281112
16 | 65
15| 60
15|60
13152
251100
20| 80
371148

*Thoroughly cooking food of animal origin, including but not limited to beef, eggs, lamb, milk, poultry, or shell stock reduces the risk of food borne
illness. Young children, the elderly, and individuals with certain health conditions may be at a higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or

undercooked.
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